
Lot # Name Owner Gelding 3YR Geld Stud Riding Mare 3YR Filly 2YR Filly YRL Filly Brood Mare

1 Cholla Blue Salts CL  $	 28,000.00 

2 Cholla Salty Chex CL  $	 15,000.00 

3 Cee My Credit Maxed K4  $	 100,000.00 

4 Cholla Peppy Gunshy CL  $	 17,000.00 

5 Moonlight Eclipsed K4  $	 38,000.00 

6 Red Hot Speedy EMP PO

7 Bet Hesa Peppy San EMP  $	 27,000.00 

8 Rich Chocolate Girl CL  $	 14,000.00 

9 Pepper Peacemaker K4  $	 24,000.00 

10 Blu Runner Gunner CL  $	 16,500.00 

11 Bradleys Winny Wood EMP  $	 40,000.00 

12 CB Moonlight Stroll K4  $	 14,500.00 

13 Chollas Chasing Paul CL  $	 11,000.00 

14 Smart Shining Silk EMP  $	 15,000.00 

15 Cee VooDoo Devil K4  $	 17,000.00 

16 Wayne CL  $	 14,000.00 

17 Burgandy Buzzin CL  $	 18,000.00 

18 Dr Booger Feel Good K4  $	 13,500.00 

19 Gnat EMP  $	 11,000.00 

20 Cue The Gunfire CL  $	 22,000.00 

21 Two Shadesburgandy CL  $	 13,500.00 

22 Baby Got Back Boogin K4  $	 30,000.00 

23 RT Wayward Freckle EMP  $	 10,000.00 

24 Chollas Gin Toddy CL  $	 19,000.00 

25 Gunshy 00 CL  $	 12,000.00 

26 Mr. Miyagi EMP  $	 14,500.00 

27 Booger Short On Cash K4  $	 50,000.00 

28 Duckman CL pulled

29 SC Smart Rory Boon EMP  $	 11,000.00 
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30 Cholla Pot of Gold CL  $	 9,000.00 

31 Two Eyed Spider Lady EMP  $	 5,500.00 

32 Drift All Night CL  $	 6,750.00 

33 Willows Rein EMP pulled

34 MC Power Moves EMP  $	 13,250.00 

35 Enuff Blueberry Gin CL  $	 4,500.00 

36 Spirits In Fiesta K4  $	 5,750.00 

37 Guns On The Fritz CL  $	 24,000.00 

38 Ices Two Eyes on U CL  $	 18,000.00 

39 Chollas Lady Gunshy EMP  $	 13,500.00 
Total Avg

Total
 $	 409,000.00  $	 46,000.00  $	 12,000.00  $	 78,500.00  $	 65,500.00  $	 9,000.00  $	 10,250.00  $	 85,500.00  $	 715,750.00  $	 19,881.94 

Avg
 $	 21,526.32  $	 23,000.00  $	 12,000.00  $	 19,625.00  $	 21,833.33  $	 9,000.00  $	 5,125.00  $	 21,375.00 
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Lot # Name Owner Gelding 3YR Geld Stud Riding Mare 3YR Filly 2YR Filly YRL Filly Brood Mare

3 Cee My Credit Maxed K4  $	 100,000.00 

5 Moonlight Eclipsed K4  $	 38,000.00 

9 Pepper Peacemaker K4  $	 24,000.00 

12 CB Moonlight Stroll K4  $	 14,500.00 

15 Cee VooDoo Devil K4  $	 17,000.00 

18 Dr Booger Feel Good K4  $	 13,500.00 

22 Baby Got Back 
Boogin

K4  $	 30,000.00 

27 Booger Short On 
Cash

K4  $	 50,000.00 

36 Spirits In Fiesta K4  $	 5,750.00 
TOTALS

Total
 $	 219,000.00  $	 -    $	 -    $	 -    $	 38,000.00  $	 -    $	 5,750.00  $	 30,000.00  $	 292,750.00 

Avg
 $	 36,500.00  $	 38,000.00  $	 5,750.00  $	 30,000.00  $	 32,527.78 
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Lot # Name Owner Gelding 3YR Geld Stud Riding Mare 3YR Filly 2YR Filly YRL Filly Brood Mare

1 Cholla Blue Salts CL  $	 28,000.00 

2 Cholla Salty Chex CL  $	 15,000.00 

4 Cholla Peppy Gunshy CL  $	 17,000.00 

8 Rich Chocolate Girl CL  $	 14,000.00 

10 Blu Runner Gunner CL  $	 16,500.00 

13 Chollas Chasing Paul CL  $	 11,000.00 

16 Wayne CL  $	 14,000.00 

17 Burgandy Buzzin CL  $	 18,000.00 

20 Cue The Gunfire CL  $	 22,000.00 

21 Two Shadesburgandy CL  $	 13,500.00 

24 Chollas Gin Toddy CL  $	 19,000.00 

25 Gunshy 00 CL  $	 12,000.00 

28 Duckman CL pulled

30 Cholla Pot of Gold CL  $	 9,000.00 

32 Drift All Night CL  $	 6,750.00 

35 Enuff Blueberry Gin CL  $	 4,500.00 

37 Guns On The Fritz CL  $	 24,000.00 

38 Ices Two Eyes on U CL  $	 18,000.00 TOTALS

Total  $	 88,250.00  $	 46,000.00  $	 12,000.00  $	 33,000.00  $	 27,500.00  $	 9,000.00  $	 4,500.00  $	 42,000.00  $	 262,250.00 

Avg  $	 14,708.33  $	 23,000.00  $	 12,000.00  $	 16,500.00  $	 13,750.00  $	 9,000.00  $	 4,500.00  $	 21,000.00  $	 15,426.47 
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Lot # Name Owner Gelding 3YR Geld Stud Riding Mare 3YR Filly 2YR Filly YRL Filly Brood Mare

6 Red Hot Speedy EMP PO

7 Bet Hesa Peppy San EMP  $	 27,000.00 

11 Bradleys Winny 
Wood

EMP  $	 40,000.00 

14 Smart Shining Silk EMP  $	 15,000.00 

19 Gnat EMP  $	 11,000.00 

23 RT Wayward Freckle EMP  $	 10,000.00 

26 Mr. Miyagi EMP  $	 14,500.00 

29 SC Smart Rory Boon EMP  $	 11,000.00 

31 Two Eyed Spider Lady EMP  $	 5,500.00 

33 Willows Rein EMP pulled

34 MC Power Moves EMP  $	 13,250.00 

39 Chollas Lady Gunshy EMP  $	 18,000.00 
Totals

Totals
 $	 101,750.00  $	 -    $	 -    $	 45,500.00  $	 -    $	 -    $	 -    $	 18,000.00  $	 165,250.00 

Avg
 $	 14,535.71  $	 22,750.00  $	 18,000.00  $	 16,525.00 
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